www.foode ui ment.com.au y
Profitable Solutions for the Professional EX-GST  Rental
OVENS - 4 of 4
     2 COMMERCIAL Heavy Duty Microwave Ovens
• stainless steel interior & exterior
CM-1804M $2,178.00 $2.09
• 1800 WATT  • 25-litre • ten power levels and ten programmable memory • one step easy open
• full width ceramic base (no turntable) • stirrer fan • green tube display • mirror window
Interior: 330mmWx330Dx208H; Exterior: 510mmWx415Dx335H
240V; 2.9Kw; 13A
MW-1800 $2,024.00 $1.95
• 1800 WATT  • 23-litre • five microwave power levels • easy to use analogue controls
• full width ceramic base (no turntable) • stirrer fan
Interior: 330mmWx330Dx210H; Exterior: 510mmWx480Dx335H
240V; 2.9Kw; 13A
FE-1100 $963.00 $0.93
• 1100 WATT  • 25-litre • ten power levels and ten programmable memory • one step easy open
• full width ceramic base (no turntable) • stirrer fan
Interior: 330mmWx330Dx208H; Exterior: 510mmWx415Dx335H
240V; 1.7kW; 7A
Light Duty / Maximum 1 hour continuous use only
WP1000ESL30 $655.00 $0.63
• 1000W • 30-litre • digital timer with easy set continuous dial
• five microwave power levels • weight defrost • glass turntable
Interior: 350mmWx384Dx219H; Exterior: 525mmWx478Dx305H
240V; 1.5kW; 6A
Light Duty / Maximum 1 hour continuous use only